Leading The Way in Fluid Handling Solutions
M:\Product-Info\LBM800\8-Sales\LBM800 Datasheet.pdf Issue: F  12/10/23  Page 1
A new benchmark has  been set for all bottom loading arms with the introduction of
the LBM800. This state of the art design is essential when you require safety and long
service life with minimal maintenance.
The ‘bulletproof’ LBM800 provides effortless bottom loading in petrochemical
distribution depots through the use of the unique design known as the ‘Velvet Touch’.

Typical No. of arms per bay 6
Installation & Maintenance See LBM800 Fitting and Maintenance Instructions (P/N-59102).
Ordering Information
• LBM800 - Standard Balance Mechanism
• LBM800AVI - Aviation Balance Mechanism
• LBM800-1Z - LBM800 with 2 X 2800N Struts
• LBM800-2Z - LBM800 with 2 X 5200N Struts
• LBM800-3Z - LBM800 with  2800N & 5200N Strut
Associated Equipment
• VNI-A4VG - 4” Intermediate Swivel, Viton GFLT for Loading Arm
• VNC-A4VG - 4” Coupler Swivel, Viton GFLT for Loading Arms
• LYNX Series Coupler